Stratford Stallions
Girls Volleyball

**SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE"*

2016-17

DATE OPP. TIME LOCATION
Wed, Sept 7 Jay Stream 4/5 p.m. Home
Thursday, Sept 8 Edison 8th 4:00/7th 5:00 @Edison
Tuesday, Sept 13 Hadley 7th 4:00/8th 5:00 Home
Thursday, Sept 15 Franklin 8th 4:00/7th 5:00 @Franklin
Tuesday, Sept 20 Jay Stream 7th 4:00/8th 5:00 @©GBN
Wed, Sept 21 Monroe 7th 4:00/8th 5:00 ©Monroe
Thursday, Sept 22 Hubble 8th 4:00/7th 5:00 @Hubble
Friday, Sept 23 Stallion Stampede 8th Grade 4:00 - 9:00 Home
Saturday, Sept 24 Stallion Stampede 7th Grade 9:00 - 2:00 Home
Wednesday, Sept 28 Monroe 4/5 p.m. Home
Thursday, Sept 29 Leman 8th 4:00/7th 5:00 Home
Tuesday, Oct 4 Hadley 7th 4:00/8th 5:00 EHadley
Thursday, Oct 6 Edison 8th 4:00/7th 5:00 Home
Thursday, Oct 13 Franklin 8th 4:00/7th 5:00 Home
Tuesday, Oct 18 Conference Round 1 TBD TBD
Tuesday, Oct 19 Conference Round 2 TBD TBD
Conference Finals TBD TBD

Tuesday, Oct 20




